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Weight of Polythene liner/bag per box: 12.5 g Boxes per layer: 4 

Weight of Cardboard box: 400 g 
 
Weight of label (if applicable): / 

Layers per pallet: 22 

Weight of Tape: / Total boxes per pallet: 88 

 

Product Code:    270303 Version: 2 

Product Name:    Brioche Bun, 90 g Date of Issue:    18.02.2020 
 

Product Information Sheet 
Supplier Information: 
Lantmannen Unibake Romania, 
Cernica street, no. 119B, Pantelimon, Ilfov, 
Romania 

 
  

 

Product Description: 
Frozen product, round to oval, but not symmetrical shape, without major defects, slightly 
wrinkles are allowed, shiny topping on the crown, colour medium to dark brown, slightly sweet 
flavour. 

Ingredient Declaration: 
White WHEAT flour, water, sugar, vegetable fat vegetable fat (refined non-hydrogenated 
vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed, sunflower), emulsifier: E471 (palmier), acidity regulator: E330)), 
yeast, iodized salt, sunflower vegetable refined oil, glaze (vegetable protein, glucose syrup, rice 
flour), improver (emulsifiers: E472e and E481, anti-caking agent: E516, enzymes, antioxidant: 
E300), butter flavour (natural aromas, thickener: E415), flavouring spice: curcuma. 

Allergen Advice: 
It may contain traces of SESAME SEEDS. 
For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

 

Packing Information: 
 

Products per bag: 15 Number of bags per box: 2 Total products per box: 30 

Bag Type: Printed Tape Colour: transparent 

Box Type: Clear Outer case dimensions approx: 600 x 400 x 95 mm 

Gross Case Weight: 
3.125 Kg 

Inner Bar Code: 
Outer Bar Code: 

Net Weight: 
2.700 Kg 

 

Packaging Waste Information:                                    Palletisation Information:
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Nutritional Guide as 
supplied 

Per 100 g Per Product (90 g) 

Energy kJoules 1042 kJ 938 kJ 

Energy kcal 247 kcal 222 kcal 

Fat 4.89 g 4.4 g 

of which: 
Saturates 

 
1.27 g 

 
1.14 g 

Mono Unsaturates / / 

Poly Unsaturates / / 

Carbohydrate 41.92 g 37.73 g 

of which sugars 7.99 g 7.19 g 

Fibre 2.34 g 2.11 g 

Protein 7.61 g 6.85 g 

Salt 0.89 g 0.8 g 
 

Intolerance Data 

This product contains: Yes No Notes 
Wheat or wheat derivatives containing gluten X  Wheat Flour 

Rye / Barley / Spelt / Kamut  X  

Oat and oat derivatives  X  

Peanuts  X  

Peanut derivatives including oils  X  

Nuts, other than peanut  X  

Nut (other than peanut) derivatives incl. oils  X  

Sesame Seeds or Sesame Seed derivatives  X It may contain traces of SESAME 
SEEDS (processed on the same line) 

Mustard  X  

Celery or Celery derivatives  X  

Soy  or Derivatives of Soy  X  

Lupin or Lupin derivatives  X  

Egg or Egg derivatives  X  

Milk, milk derivatives or milk based dairy 
ingredients 

 X  

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (at 10pm or 
more) 

 X  

Fish or derivatives incl. crustaceans & 
molluscs 

 X  

Maize or maize derivatives  X  

Meat and meat products  X  

Yeast or Yeast extract X  Contains Yeast 

Colours – added and natural colours  X  

Colours – artificial  X  

Preservatives  X  

Additives X  E471, E330, E472e, E481, E516, E300, 
E415 

Flavourings – added natural flavourings X  Butter flavour, curcuma 

Flavourings – artificial  X  

Monosodium glutamate  X  

Genetically modified material  X  
 

VERSION No: 2                                                                                                                             ISSUE DATE: 18.02.2020



Page 3 of 4 

VERSION No: 2 ISSUE DATE: 18.02.2020 

 

 

Product Code:    270303 Version: 2 

Product Name:    Brioche Bun, 90 g Date of Issue:    18.02.2020 
 
 
 
 

Suitable for: Yes No 

Vegetarians X  

Vegans X  

Coeliac  X 

Halal X  

 
 Contains (Yes/No) Status 

Palm Oil Yes RSPO SG certified 

 
Microbiological Standards: 

Target                                 Report 

Bacillus Species                                                     /                                           / 

Staphylococcus Aureus                                     <100 ufc/ g                           >10000 ufc/ g 

Enterobacteriaceae                                           <10 ufc/ g                            >100 ufc/ g 

Yeast and Moulds                                                 /                                            / 

Escherichia Coli                                                    /                                           / 
 

Physical Standards:                                                   Target 

Weight (as supplied):                                                      88 – 92 g 

Diameter:                                              105 – 115 mm

Height: 
Heel height: 

42 – 52 mm 
18 mm

 
 
 
 

Organoleptic Standards:                                                   Target 

Colour:   An even shiny golden-brown top and base 

Aroma:   Sweet, bread aroma 

Texture:   Soft crumb, slightly chewy 

Taste:   Fresh baked, sweet flavour 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Preparation Instructions: 
Thaw at room temperature and serve. Do not refreeze after defrosting. To be consumed within 
48 hours after being removed from the freezer. 

Storage Instructions: 
Store at -18…-24⁰C in a sealed bag and use within the shelf life. 

 

 
 

Suggestions for Use: 
For beef burgers; chicken burgers; fish burgers and the like. Add ingredients such as lettuce; 
dill; ketchup; cheese; mayonnaise; onion; chilli sauce as desired.
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Shelf Life and Storage information: 

1st shelf life:   365 days                               2nd shelf life:  48 hours from defrosting 
 

Delivery Temperature:   -18…-24⁰C                            Storage Temperature:   -18…-24⁰C 
 
 
 

Other Details: 
Suitable for all major consumer groups. (Please see allergen advice) 
This product is manufactured in EU in accordance with all applicable EU regulations. 
Production date represents the Lot number. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Issued By: Laurentiu Lepadatu 

 
Position: Head of Quality Control Office 

 
Date: 18.02.2020 


